2022 Ladies Invitational

Scoring Summary

— D — D

Low Gross of Field $400 Kristin Fuchs - Maureen Christman
Low Net of Field $400 Laura Haggard - Kathi Kruhlak

1st Flight - 0 - 38.3 Index

Gross

1st Place $250.00 Elaine Blachford - Vicki Potter
2nd Place $150.00 Laura Driscoll - Sandy Young
3rd Place $90.00 Jeanne Joslin - Jessica Perrino
3rd Place $90.00 Abbi Rautenberg - Melissa Reece
Net

1st Place $250.00 April Markiewicz - Linda Suggs
2nd Place $125.00 Karla Keyes - Julee Pitalo
2nd Place $125.00 Lyn Perry - Jean Maixner

4th Place $80.00 Kristi Reece - Amy Reece

71

72

72

58

60

60

61



Gross
1st Place

2nd Place
2nd Place
4th Place
Net

1st Place
1st Place
3rd Place

3rd Place

Gross
1st Place

2nd Place
2nd Place
4th Place
Net

1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place

2nd Place

2nd Flight - 38.4 - 53.2 Index

$250.00
$125.00
$125.00

$80.00

$200.00
$200.00
$90.00

$90.00

Lorna Lane - Kim Trinh
Sandra Myers - Molly Wheeler
Leslie Bryson - Tricia Callahan

Courtney Hertz - Shari Pfeil

Cecile Kerkof - Michelle Kirwin
Gail Johnson - Kerri Larrabee
Mary O'Connell - Becky Wageman

Gay Bunker - Patricia Holmes

3rd Flight - 53.9 - 73.0 Index

$250.00
$125.00
$125.00

$80.00

$250.00
$110.00
$110.00

$110.00

Elaine Maki & Kathy McNulty
Barb Linkletter & Mary Owen
Janna Chevalier & Betty Hawkins

Emma Altman & May Lou Jones

Mary Bradford & Pat Owen
Stephanie Logan & Karen Richey
Mauriay Manning & Deeny Montgomery

Mary Quinn & Nikki Taylor

82

83

59

59

61

84

87

87

89



Friday
Curvy Line Drive #3
Division 1 $50
Division 2 $50
Division 3 $50

Closest to the Pin #4

Division 1 $50
Division 2 $50
Division 3 $50

Long Drive #12

Division 1 $50
Division 2 $50
Division 3 $50
Closest to the Pin #16
Division 1 $50
Division 2 $50
Division 3 $50
Saturday

Curvy Line Drive #3

Division 1 $50
Division 2 $50
Division 3 $50

Closest to the Pin #8

Division 1 $50
Division 2 $50
Division 3 $50

Long Drive #12

Division 1 $50
Division 2 $50
Division 3 $50

Closest to the Pin #13

Division 1 $50
Division 2 $50
Division 3 $50
Horserace

Win $150
Place $100
Show $80

Field Prizes

Kathi Kruhlak
Kerri Larrabee
Betty Hawkins

Lyn Perry
Linda Gates
Stephanie Logan

Abbi Rautenberg
Shari Pfeil
Elaine Maki

Malee Rubinstein
Cathy Morrow
Mary Bradford

Linda Suggs
Kim Trinh
Pat Owen

Laura Haggard
Linda St. Andre
Elaine Maki

Abbi Rautenberg
Becky Wageman
Emma Altman

Malee Rubinstein
Tricia Callahan
Mary Quinn

Robin Lee Monroe & Linda St. Andre
Mary Lou Jones & Emma Altman
Elaine Maki & Kathy McNulty

Distance

3|
19| 2|I
53"

Distance

13' 3"
23I lll
33

Distance
24' 3"
10" 7"
18' 1"

Distance
12! 7"
15[ 2"
17! 1"

Team Number
21
15
5



