## **2022 Ladies Invitational**

## **Scoring Summary**





Low Gross of Field Low Net of Field	\$400 \$400	Kristin Fuchs - Maureen Christman Laura Haggard - Kathi Kruhlak	<u>Score</u> 69 52		
1st Flight - 0 - 38.3 Index					
Gross 1st Place	\$250.00	Elaine Blachford - Vicki Potter	Score 69		
2nd Place	\$150.00	Laura Driscoll - Sandy Young	71		
3rd Place	\$90.00	Jeanne Joslin - Jessica Perrino	72		
3rd Place	\$90.00	Abbi Rautenberg - Melissa Reece	72		
Net 1st Place	\$250.00	April Markiewicz - Linda Suggs	58		
2nd Place	\$125.00	Karla Keyes - Julee Pitalo	60		
2nd Place	\$125.00	Lyn Perry - Jean Maixner	60		
4th Place	\$80.00	Kristi Reece - Amy Reece	61		

## 2nd Flight - 38.4 - 53.2 Index

<u>Gross</u>			<u>Score</u>		
1st Place	\$250.00	Lorna Lane - Kim Trinh	78		
2nd Place	\$125.00	Sandra Myers - Molly Wheeler	82		
2nd Place	\$125.00	Leslie Bryson - Tricia Callahan	82		
4th Place	\$80.00	Courtney Hertz - Shari Pfeil	83		
Nec					
Net 1st Place	\$200.00	Cecile Kerkof - Michelle Kirwin	59		
1st Place	\$200.00	Gail Johnson - Kerri Larrabee	59		
3rd Place	\$90.00	Mary O'Connell - Becky Wageman	61		
3rd Place	\$90.00	Gay Bunker - Patricia Holmes	61		
3rd Flight - 53.9 - 73.0 Index Gross					
1st Place	\$250.00	Elaine Maki & Kathy McNulty	84		
2nd Place	\$125.00	Barb Linkletter & Mary Owen	87		
2nd Place	\$125.00	Janna Chevalier & Betty Hawkins	87		
4th Place	\$80.00	Emma Altman & May Lou Jones	89		
Net	****				
Net 1st Place	\$250.00	Mary Bradford & Pat Owen	57		
<u> </u>	\$250.00 \$110.00	Mary Bradford & Pat Owen Stephanie Logan & Karen Richey	57 59		
1st Place		·			

## **Field Prizes**

	•	icia i fizes	
Frida	y		
Curvy Line Drive #3			
Division 1	\$50	Kathi Kruhlak	
Division 2	\$50	Kerri Larrabee	
Division 3	\$50	Betty Hawkins	
	<b>4</b> 5 5	_ e.u,e	
Closest to the Pin #4			<b>Distance</b>
Division 1	\$50	Lyn Perry	3'
Division 2	\$50	Linda Gates	19' 2"
Division 3	\$50 \$50		5' 3"
DIVISION 3	φου	Stephanie Logan	5 5
Lang Drive #42			
Long Drive #12	<b>#</b> 50	Abbi Davitanhann	
Division 1	\$50 \$50	Abbi Rautenberg	
Division 2	\$50	Shari Pfeil	
Division 3	\$50	Elaine Maki	
01			<b>-</b> 1.
Closest to the Pin #16			<u>Distance</u>
Division 1	\$50	Malee Rubinstein	13' 3"
Division 2	\$50	Cathy Morrow	23' 1"
Division 3	\$50	Mary Bradford	33'
Saturd	ay		
Curvy Line Drive #3			
Division 1	\$50	Linda Suggs	
Division 2	\$50	Kim Trinh	
Division 3	\$50	Pat Owen	
Closest to the Pin #8			Distance
Division 1	\$50	Laura Haggard	24' 3"
Division 2	\$50	Linda St. Andre	10' 7"
Division 3	\$50	Elaine Maki	18' 1"
Long Drive #12			
Division 1	\$50	Abbi Rautenberg	
Division 2	\$50	Becky Wageman	
Division 3	\$50	Emma Altman	
2	ΨΟΟ		
Closest to the Pin #13			Distance
Division 1	\$50	Malee Rubinstein	12' 7"
Division 2	\$50	Tricia Callahan	15' 2"
Division 3	\$50 \$50	Mary Quinn	17' 1"
DIVIDIOII U	ΨΟΟ	wary Quilli	., .
Horserace			Team Number
Win	\$150	Robin Lee Monroe & Linda St. Andre	21
Place	\$100 \$100		15
	·	Mary Lou Jones & Emma Altman	15 5
Show	\$80	Elaine Maki & Kathy McNulty	J